

Volunteer Liability Waiver

This information is for use by the Bonner County Fair & Rodeo Association only, and your personal information will not be distributed or disseminated to any other person or business.

Please Print Clearly:				
Name:			Date of Birth:	
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip Code:	Home Phone:	
Cell Phone:]	Email Address:		
If you already know t	he Fair Volunteer I	Position vou are volur	nteering for, please indicate here:	

If you are a new volunteer and have not already committed to a particular fair position, please check your areas of interest below. You will be contacted by our Volunteer Coordinator to set up a schedule that works for you.

- □ Ticket Gate Scanner
- □ Fair Information Booth
- \Box Data Entry (*BTS)
- □ Photographer (*BTS)
- □ Volunteer Lounge / Hospitality (*BTS)
- □ Fair 'Bonner The Bull' Mascot
- □ Ranch Sorting Helper
- □ Pizza & Ice Cream Eating Contest
- □ Little Folks Horse Show Helper
- □ Premium Payouts

- Vendor Liaison
- Booth Exhibitor Liaison
- □ Decorating (Before Fair Week)
- □ Barrel Racing Helper
- □ Fair Mascot Handler (Guide)
- □ Fair Office Support
- Open Class Exhibit Superintendent
- Parking Attendant
- □ Fair Activities Ambassador
- \Box Fair Special Event Help (**BTS*)

*BTS means these are 'behind-the-scenes' volunteer opportunities.

By submitting this application and volunteering with the Bonner County Fair Association, I hereby acknowledge that such participation presents risks, some of which are unknown. I agree to assume all risks associated with my participation. I do, on behalf of all persons who may have an interest in my well-being or property, hereby release and forever discharge Bonner County and Bonner County Fair Board, and all its agents and employees from any and all real or possible claims for damages or other harm to compete and total release and agree to be bound by it of my own free will. My approval of this release means that I cannot later bring claim for damages against Bonner County or Bonner County Fair Board. I, the undersigned, grant permission to the Bonner County Fair Association, Inc. to use my name, likeness, voice and words, and the name, likeness, voice and words of the minor set forth below (if signing as a parent or guardian) in television, radio, films, newspapers, magazines and other media, and in any form not heretofore described for the lawful purposes and activities of the Bonner County Fair, including but not limited to advertising and appealing for funds to support the fair. I understand that I will not receive any compensation for the use of my name or likeness. If the age of the person approving this release is LESS THAN 18 YEARS OLD, the undersigned parent or legal guardian approves the release on behalf of the minor and agrees to be bound in its entirety.

Signature:		Date:	
If Minor, Parent/Guardian Signature: _	(D	Phone:	
	(Required)	(In case of emergency))

SEND THE COMPLETED WAIVER TO:

Bonner County Fair Association – PO Box 47, Ponderay, ID 83852 | 208-263-8414 | fairgrounds@bonnercountyid.gov